Curriculum Modifications Spring 2021

Date Dept Number Title Modification
11-Jan-21 MUS 103 Music Theory 1 New description
11-Jan-21 MUS 104 Music Theory 2 New description
11-Jan-21 MUS 203 Music Theory 3 New description
11-Jan-21 MUS 204 Music Theory 4 New description
11-Jdan-21 PHIL 286 Ethic and Artificial Intelligence New title: Ethics, Data, and Artificial Intelligence; New
20-Jan-21 COMM 353 Health Communication New course (currently offered as special topics course - COMM
21-Jan-21 COUN 680 Capstone Seminar New description
2-Feb-21 CHEM 340 Physical Chemistry | New discussion component
3-Feb-21 CLSC 233 Ancient Novel Humanistic Approaches core
3-Feb-21 MUS 395 Popular Music Pedagogies: Modern Band in the Classroom New title: Popular Music Pedagogies; new description, new
5-Feb-21 PH 601 Foundations of Public Health New course
5-Feb-21 PH 602 Introduction to Biostatistics New course
5-Feb-21 PH 603 Healthcare Systems and Policy New course
5-Feb-21 PH 606 Fundamentals of Epidemiology New course
5-Feb-21 PH 620 Environmental Health New course
5-Feb-21 PH 623 Global Health New course
8-Feb-21 BIOL 215 Methods in Molecular and Cell Biology New course
8-Feb-21 ENGL 229 Introduction to Creative Non-Fiction New topic: The Personal Essay
10-Feb-21 EXLN 240 Book Arts Makerspace New title and description
11-Feb-21 ARTS 201 Intermediate Drawing New number: 201/301; New title: Drawing into Painting: A
Contemporary Approach to the Figure; New description
12-Feb-21 STS 201 Science, Technology, and Society I: Antiquity to 1800 New title: Science, Technology, and Society |: Antiquity to
12-Feb-21 HIST 112 Early Medieval Worlds New title: Late Antiquity and the Early Middle Ages; count
toward CLSC major ancient history requirement
13-Feb-21 BUS 205 Financial Accounting New title: Introduction to Accounting; New description
14-Feb-21 MUS 140 Music Education in American Schools New course
14-Feb-21 CONN 365 The Science & Practice of Mindfulness New course
15-Feb-21 CLSC 120 Greek and Latin Roots in English New course
15-Feb-21 SSI1 119 Water in the Western United States New course
15-Feb-21 AFAM 215 On the Real: Black Popular Culture is Art New course Artistic Approaches
15-Feb-21 ENVR 301 Environmental Racism New course KNOW
15-Feb-21 HIST 323 Politics and Societies in Post-Soviet Eurasia New course
16-Feb-21 SSI1 130 New title: Transgressive Desires in Chinese Fiction; New
Chinese Popular Stories to Awaken the World description
16-Feb-21 PG 430 Capstone Course in International Relations New prereq: PG 103, two 300 level courses completed in the
16-Feb-21 PG 410 Capstone Course in US Politics New prereq: PG 101, two 300 level courses completed in the
US track, senior standing, and PG 200 or permission of
instructor.
16-Feb-21 PG 420 New prereq: PG 102, two 300 level courses completed in the
Comparative Politics track, senior standing, and PG 200 or
Capstone Course in Comparative Politics permission of instructor.
17-Feb-21 MUS 493 Special Topics in Historical Musicology New topic: Black Scholars; new topic proposed as KNOW,



17-Feb-21
24-Feb-21
24-Feb-21
26-Feb-21
2-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
3-Mar-21
4-Mar-21

9-Mar-21
12-Mar-21
15-Mar-21
17-Mar-21
18-Mar-21

18-Mar-21
22-Mar-21
29-Mar-21
29-Mar-21
5-Apr-21
6-Apr-21
8-Apr-21

10-Apr-21

12-Apr-21
13-Apr-21
21-Apr-21
21-Apr-21
26-Apr-21
26-Apr-21

2-May-21
12-May-21
12-May-21
24-May-21

MUS
CONN
JAPN
BUS
SSl1
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
GEOL

SSI1
CONN
IPE
CRDV
COMM

COMM
REL
ASIA
ASIA
SSI1
COMM
CSCl

FYI

PE
COUN
AFAM
COUN
SSI1
SSI2
ACAD
ECON
REL
PG

323
308
315
493
127
605
607
621
622
624
625
630
633
634
310

156
350
331
201
361

321
450
350
360
164
181
361

101

130
670
400
650
126
126
100
244
265
339

Performing Asian America

People and Portfolios

Kaniji in Context I

The Global Business Environment

"Why Beethoven?"

Qualitative Research Methods

Program Planning and Evaluation

Public Health Leadership and Interprofessional Practice
Health Campaigns: Behaviors, Theory, and Education
Health Disparities and Vulnerable Populations
Special Topics

Public Health Professionalism and Ethics

Applied Practice Experience

Integrative Learning Experience

Water Resources

Music of the Viethamese Diaspora

Modeling Earth's Climate

International Political Economy of Food and Agriculture
Career Development

Organizing Difference

Film Criticism

Modernity and its Discontents

History of Korean Art

Modern Japan

Born to Build

Introduction to Online Communication
Algorithms and Data Structures

College Communications and Quantitative Reasoning: Reading,
Writing, Speaking, and Reasoning

Scuba

Counseling Leadership and Advocacy

The 1619 Project

Promoting Social Justice Through Culturally Sensitive Counseling
Gender, Literacy, and International Development

Gender, Literacy, and International Development

Guide Puget Sound

Gender and the Economy

Thinking Ethically

The Politics of Empire

New course

New course

New course

New topic

remove from curriculum

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

Prereq change: Any one of BIOL 111, 112, CHEM 110, 115,
120, 230, GEOL 101, 104, 140

New course

New course

Core: Social Scientific Approaches

New course: Offered once

Prereq: Completion of or concurrent enroliment in COMM 230,
or permission of instructor.

Prereq: Completion of COMM 240 or permission of instructor.
New Title: Technology, Enchantment, and Violence; New Desc
remove from curriculum

remove from curriculum

New course

Updated course description

Prereq change: CSCI 261, 281 (may be taken concurrently),
and MATH 210. In lieu of MATH 210, students may make the
following two-course substitution: MATH 290 with a grade of C
or better, and a 300-level or 400-level mathematics course
from List B with a grade of C or better.

New course

Remove swimming prerequisite

Prereq change: Must be taken concurrently with COUN 660 or
Add to Humanistic Approaches core

Prereq change: COUN 605

remove from curriculum

remove from curriculum

New subject code: GPS 100

New title: Gender, Race and the Economy; New description
New title: What is Justice?

Add to IHE pathway "Empire, Colonialism, and Resistance"



26-May-21
26-May-21
27-May-21
27-May-21
28-May-21

8-Jun-21

8-Jun-21

CLJ
CLJ
GQS
SSI1
GQS
STAF
STAF

220
410
365
177
310
102
103

Introduction to Crime, Law, and Justice

Capstone in Crime, Law, and Justice Studies

Indigenous Feminisms

Marriage in History and Literature: An Inquiry into What this
Let's Talk About Sex

Leadership Foundations

Leadership Development

New course

New course

remove from curriculum

New title: What is Marriage For?

Add to IHE pathway "Challenging Inequality, Leading Social
New course

New course




	Sheet1

