Curriculum Modifications Spring 2021						
Date Dept	Number	Title	Modification			
11-Jan-21 MUS	103	Music Theory 1	New description			
11-Jan-21 MUS	104	Music Theory 2	New description			
11-Jan-21 MUS	203	Music Theory 3	New description			
11-Jan-21 MUS	204	Music Theory 4	New description			
11-Jan-21 PHIL	286	Ethic and Artificial Intelligence	New title: Ethics, Data, and Artificial Intelligence; New			
20-Jan-21 COMM	353	Health Communication	New course (currently offered as special topics course - COMM			
21-Jan-21 COUN	680	Capstone Seminar	New description			
2-Feb-21 CHEM	340	Physical Chemistry I	New discussion component			
3-Feb-21 CLSC	233	Ancient Novel	Humanistic Approaches core			
3-Feb-21 MUS	395	Popular Music Pedagogies: Modern Band in the Classroom	New title: Popular Music Pedagogies; new description, new			
5-Feb-21 PH	601	Foundations of Public Health	New course			
5-Feb-21 PH	602	Introduction to Biostatistics	New course			
5-Feb-21 PH	603	Healthcare Systems and Policy	New course			
5-Feb-21 PH	606	Fundamentals of Epidemiology	New course			
5-Feb-21 PH	620	Environmental Health	New course			
5-Feb-21 PH	623	Global Health	New course			
8-Feb-21 BIOL	215	Methods in Molecular and Cell Biology	New course			
8-Feb-21 ENGL	229	Introduction to Creative Non-Fiction	New topic: The Personal Essay			
10-Feb-21 EXLN	240	Book Arts Makerspace	New title and description			
11-Feb-21 ARTS	201	Intermediate Drawing	New number: 201/301; New title: Drawing into Painting: A			
			Contemporary Approach to the Figure; New description			
12-Feb-21 STS	201	Science, Technology, and Society I: Antiquity to 1800	New title: Science, Technology, and Society I: Antiquity to			
12-Feb-21 HIST	112	Early Medieval Worlds	New title: Late Antiquity and the Early Middle Ages; count			
40 Fab 04 DUC	205	Financial Accounting	toward CLSC major ancient history requirement			
13-Feb-21 BUS	205	Financial Accounting	New title: Introduction to Accounting; New description			
14-Feb-21 MUS	140	Music Education in American Schools	New course			
14-Feb-21 CONN	365	The Science & Practice of Mindfulness	New course			
15-Feb-21 CLSC	120	Greek and Latin Roots in English	New course			
15-Feb-21 SSI1	119	Water in the Western United States	New course			
15-Feb-21 AFAM	215	On the Real: Black Popular Culture is Art	New course Artistic Approaches			
15-Feb-21 ENVR	301	Environmental Racism	New course KNOW			
15-Feb-21 HIST	323	Politics and Societies in Post-Soviet Eurasia	New course			
16-Feb-21 SSI1	130		New title: Transgressive Desires in Chinese Fiction; New			
40.5 04.50	100	Chinese Popular Stories to Awaken the World	description			
16-Feb-21 PG	430	Capstone Course in International Relations	New prereq: PG 103, two 300 level courses completed in the			
16-Feb-21 PG	410	Capstone Course in US Politics	New prereq: PG 101, two 300 level courses completed in the US track, senior standing, and PG 200 or permission of instructor.			
16-Feb-21 PG	420	Capstone Course in Comparative Politics	New prereq: PG 102, two 300 level courses completed in the Comparative Politics track, senior standing, and PG 200 or permission of instructor.			
17-Feb-21 MUS	493	Special Topics in Historical Musicology	New topic: Black Scholars; new topic proposed as KNOW;			
17 1 05-21 1000	700	opodal ropido in rilotorida ividolodiogy	14011 topio. Diadit Goriolaid, ficir topio proposca as itirovi,			

17-Feb-21 MUS	323	Performing Asian America	New course
24-Feb-21 CONN	308	People and Portfolios	New course
24-Feb-21 JAPN	315	Kanji in Context II	New course
26-Feb-21 BUS	493	The Global Business Environment	New topic
2-Mar-21 SSI1	127	"Why Beethoven?"	remove from curriculum
3-Mar-21 PH	605	Qualitative Research Methods	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	607	Program Planning and Evaluation	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	621	Public Health Leadership and Interprofessional Practice	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	622	Health Campaigns: Behaviors, Theory, and Education	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	624	Health Disparities and Vulnerable Populations	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	625	Special Topics	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	630	Public Health Professionalism and Ethics	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	633	Applied Practice Experience	New course
3-Mar-21 PH	634	Integrative Learning Experience	New course
4-Mar-21 GEOL	310	Water Resources	Prereq change: Any one of BIOL 111, 112, CHEM 110, 115, 120, 230, GEOL 101, 104, 140
9-Mar-21 SSI1	156	Music of the Vietnamese Diaspora	New course
12-Mar-21 CONN	350	Modeling Earth's Climate	New course
15-Mar-21 IPE	331	International Political Economy of Food and Agriculture	Core: Social Scientific Approaches
17-Mar-21 CRDV	201	Career Development	New course: Offered once
18-Mar-21 COMM	361	Organizing Difference	Prereq: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM 230, or permission of instructor.
18-Mar-21 COMM	321	Film Criticism	Prereq: Completion of COMM 240 or permission of instructor.
22-Mar-21 REL	450	Modernity and its Discontents	New Title: Technology, Enchantment, and Violence; New Desc
29-Mar-21 ASIA	350	History of Korean Art	remove from curriculum
29-Mar-21 ASIA	360	Modern Japan	remove from curriculum
5-Apr-21 SSI1	164	Born to Build	New course
6-Apr-21 COMM	181	Introduction to Online Communication	Updated course description
8-Apr-21 CSCI	361	Algorithms and Data Structures	Prereq change: CSCI 261, 281 (may be taken concurrently), and MATH 210. In lieu of MATH 210, students may make the following two-course substitution: MATH 290 with a grade of C or better, and a 300-level or 400-level mathematics course from List B with a grade of C or better.
10-Apr-21 FYI	101	College Communications and Quantitative Reasoning: Reading, Writing, Speaking, and Reasoning	New course
12-Apr-21 PE	130	Scuba	Remove swimming prerequisite
13-Apr-21 COUN	670	Counseling Leadership and Advocacy	Prereq change: Must be taken concurrently with COUN 660 or
21-Apr-21 AFAM	400	The 1619 Project	Add to Humanistic Approaches core
21-Apr-21 COUN	650	Promoting Social Justice Through Culturally Sensitive Counseling	Prereq change: COUN 605
26-Apr-21 SSI1	126	Gender, Literacy, and International Development	remove from curriculum
26-Apr-21 SSI2	126	Gender, Literacy, and International Development	remove from curriculum
2-May-21 ACAD	100	Guide Puget Sound	New subject code: GPS 100
12-May-21 ECON	244	Gender and the Economy	New title: Gender, Race and the Economy; New description
12-May-21 REL	265	Thinking Ethically	New title: What is Justice?
24-May-21 PG	339	The Politics of Empire	Add to IHE pathway "Empire, Colonialism, and Resistance"

26-May-21 CLJ	220	Introduction to Crime, Law, and Justice	New course
26-May-21 CLJ	410	Capstone in Crime, Law, and Justice Studies	New course
27-May-21 GQS	365	Indigenous Feminisms	remove from curriculum
27-May-21 SSI1	177	Marriage in History and Literature: An Inquiry into What this	New title: What is Marriage For?
28-May-21 GQS	310	Let's Talk About Sex	Add to IHE pathway "Challenging Inequality, Leading Social
8-Jun-21 STAF	102	Leadership Foundations	New course
8-Jun-21 STAF	103	Leadership Development	New course